
Middle School Counselors & 
 **Bilingual Contacts 

 
Dorothy McElhinney MS:  (951) 304-1885   
Ms. Wood (Counselor, A-E) ext. 3689 – email:  cjwood@murrieta.k12.ca.us  
Mr. Trejo** (Counselor, F-M) ext. 3687 – email:  etrejo@murrieta.k12.ca.us  
Ms. Robinson (Counselor, N-Z) ext. 3688 – email:  rrobinson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 
Shivela MS:  (951) 696-1406   
Mr. English (Counselor) ext. 4079 – email:  lenglish@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Edmisten** (Counselor) ext. 4082 – email:  pedmisten@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Bernal** (Guidance Tech) ext. 4096 – email:  sbernal@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 
Thompson MS:  (951) 696-1410   
Mr. Fravel (Counselor) ext. 4538 – email:  ffravel@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Luebeck** (Teacher, English Learner Coordinator) ext. 4503   
email:  gluebeck@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 
Warm Springs MS:  (951) 696-3503 
Mrs. Davis (Counselor, A - K) ext. 3191 – email:  mdavis@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Young (Counselor, L - Z) ext. 3155 – email:  cyoung@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Aguirre** (Receptionist) ext. 3195 – email:  vaguirre@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Peterson** (Interim AP) ext. 3147 – email:  dpeterson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mr. Sosa** (Teacher) ext. 3167 – email:  asosa@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 

High School Counselors & 
**Bilingual Contacts 

 
Murrieta Mesa HS:  (951) 677-0568 
Mrs. Rubalcava** (Counselor) ext. 6475 – email:  vrubalcava@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Lindsley** (Receptionist) ext. 6490 – email:  mlindsley@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 
Murrieta Valley HS:  (951) 696-1408   
Mrs. Mendoza-Montoya** (Counselor) ext. 5262  
email:  dmendoza-montoya@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 
Vista Murrieta HS:  (951) 894-5750  
Mrs. Padilla** (Counselor) ext. 6676 – email:  apadilla-napoles@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Sosa** (Teacher) ext. 6617 – email:  gsosa@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 
Murrieta Canyon Academy:  (951) 696-1409 
Mrs. Urbany (Counselor) ext. 5089 – email:  murbany@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Gonzalez** (LT Sub) email:  yvgonzalez@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
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